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Listen to the free
audio recordings

You can find audio recordings of all these
words & phrases and more useful free
stuff on our website:

https://app2brain.com/learn-
languages/georgian/numbers

LANGUAGES

[l Leam how to asily pick up
any language within days

Download our free
language learning e-book

We also offer a free guide that shows you
the most useful tips and techniques to
learn a new language:

https://app2brain.com/
learn-languages/ebooks/

free-quide/

@ App2Brain.com
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Numbers from 0 to 10

English Georgian

0 zero 6mMeMOo
1 one 9600
2 two MO0

3 three Lodo
4 four mmnbo
5 five byoo
6 Six 993Lo
7 seven 93000
8 eight 30

9 nine 3bMo
10 ten 00
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Romanization

noli

erthi

ori

sami

othkhi

kKhuthi

ek'vsi

shvidi

rva

tskhra

athi
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

Numbers from 10 to 100

English
eleven
twelve
thirteen
fourteen
fifteen
sixteen
seventeen
eighteen
nineteen
twenty
twenty-one
thirty
fourty
fifty

sixty
seventy
eighty
ninety

one hundred

Georgian
Wlslalnlilole)
M@0y Ho
32090
nMmnbdytho
nbymdydHo
09d3Ldgdo
h30009H0
n3009H0
3bModytho
™ME0
MEOLHMN0
MEOOOMN0
MEAIME0
MEAIMEEOOVN0
LOdMEO
LOOMEBEVOMO
Mmnbdm30
MNbIMEOLMO

obo
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Romanization
therthmeti
thormeti

tsameti
thothkhmeti
thkhuthmeti
thek'vsmeti
chvidmeti
thrvameti
tskhrameti

otsi

otsdaerthi
otsdaathi
ormotsi
ormotsdaathi
samotsi
samotsdaathi
othkhmotsi
othkhmotsdaathi

asi
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101

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

2000

3000

5000

100000

1000000

Numbers from 101 to 1.000.000

English

one hundred and one
two hundred
three hundred
four hundred
five hundred
six hundred
seven hundred
eight hundred
nine hundred
one thousand

two thousand

three thousand

five thousand
one hundred thousand

one million

Georgian
oL 90
MmEoLO
LodoLO
monbobo
byonobo
993LobLo
d300000L0
M300L0
3bfMoobo
omvbo

M0 vMobLOo
Lodo
ovbo
byono
o0vbo

oLO v;vbO

9600
d0¢mombo
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Romanization
as erthi
orasi
samasi
othkhasi
khuthasi
ek'vsasi
shvidasi
rvaasi
tskhraasi
athasi

ori athasi

sami athasi

khuthi athasi

asi athasi

erthi milioni




